GB/T818-1985

Rubber Fixed Flake

DEQ0-142(2%)

Spring washer (2
(B/T93-1987

Sprinq washer 4 (1
GB/T93-1987

Ground yire
DE0O-110

Screw M4x12-H62 (1
GB/T818-85

Screw M4x12-H62 (1
GB/1818-85

GB/T6170-1986

Impeller

DE00-130

Spring washer 8
- Topping Screy 4x12 (4
GB/193 1987\ DECO-166
Nut 8 °

ut
GB/T61 70—19

— _—

DEO1-128
Fan Crust component

Tapping Screy 4x10 (1)
_ /DE00-514

Sprinq washer 6 (4 DE00-103 |
6B/T93-1987 applng Screw 4x10 (15)

DE00-514

Hexagon Head Bolt W6x10 (4 therboord Fixing Foot (4

(B5781-86 DE00-143

Base board component

Tapping Screy 2.9x10 (2)

GB845-85

Door Switch
DEQO-207

Door Syitch Plastic Piece

ut 4
DE00-215

DE00-202
Door component

DE00-211

Door Hinge

Cabinet component

| |
i | : | DE00-10f Cabinet [PCM0.8] 1
| | | PCB | Top Cardboord A CLOD-0g e s |
. . . ardboar DE00-102 Cabinet Backboord 60,8 | 1
! i ! WBE%S—OEGSS ! DE00-403 ngg_:?g PEW cod shasemoh sbaseroh |
! : TOPPESE%%W@ | Panel sticker | Zicgéng‘;;x 0B845-85 ro(;:nge;tgnzrgoicok szfin 11
i | : DE0O-508 | Top Cordboord B CB/T818-85 _[Scre WAxT2-Hb2] H62 |2
. i Aletree Plyyood (2) | : DE0O-407 GB/T6170-1986] Nut4-H62 | H62 |2
i ! DE0O-309 ' | 0B/T93-1987 | Spring wosher 4 | 65Mn | 2
| | | / == v OE0- 171 T foster 4 2
| i : - apping Screw 4x1 zingicotion| 15
! ' | // ! Base board component
i ! 1 | ~ n DEQ0-133 Bose board component | subassembly| {
. . | | . . R - DE00-103 Cobinet Motherboord | SPCC-P &f | {
i Topping Screw 4x12 (11) | ' Tapping Screy 4x12 (6) | DE00-514 Tapping Screw M4x10] zinificotion| 15
| I | fu_“(fnzoo- 5 | Plastic Bog DE00-128 FonCustA | PP |1
I : I W\ DE00-166 Tapping Screy 4x12 | Zincificotion| 4
! : | Control panel | DE00-514 Topping Screy 4x10 | Zincification| {
- | : Bl () pa | DE00-129 FonCrustB | PP | |
! : | DE00-513 A . GB/1818-1985 | Screw M4x10_| ziciication| 3
- | : f | (B848-85 Wosher 4| Zicication] 3
! Adiobatic board ! | . 0B/793-1987 | Spring washer 4 | 65Mn | 3
. DECO-105 | : | DE0-130 Impeller FRPP |1
! : | I GB/T96-85 Big Washer —C | Zincificotion| 1
i Top cover subassembly | : i Lint fiter subossembly 0B/193-1987 | Spring washer 8 | 65kn | |
! - | ! o SEO0-TTS GB/I6{70-1986  Nut§ | Ziciicoion] {
' I : ! Side lining A / DE00-134 Rubber connecting pipe | NBR 1
|_ .............................................. —t . DE00-408 DEDO-150 Fighten heel sub bassembly| {
: Connected Board of heating wind cover (4) | 1 | operotion manual DE00-125 Tighten {jhee! | ABS |2
- ] X ! DE00-126 lighten Wiheel inlayfotse metoturgf 2
FrIIJCEt(I)(())E??g ‘ Felt ! Thermostat-S OO0 Healing Pipe Fixed Plate 1 Side lining B DE00-406 DEOO—144 bt bssomiy o tptn e subassembly] {
DE00-158 | Topping Screy 4x10 (2) ~ DEOO-16Q Heoling Pioe ! "DE00-414 T Plastic bag of operation manual 0500-151 Support for tighten yheel @11 21
! neating Fipe — DE00-154 Buppor! base for fighten yheg &
Friction Linee —7 | Screy M5x8 (8 P03t | o N DE00-153 Pin %1
DE0O-157 o, ' /ﬁmﬂ%l i DEQO-147 Tighten Yiheel Spring | 65Mn [ 1
/ | Healing Ppe Holdw (6} N | DEQO—162 | Tighten yheel pin | 45 | 2
i DE0O-319 i ngg‘}gg (T:apphg’S{:reMm Tincification 12
- apacitor Tinished product
! Tapping Screw 4x10 (7) : Extension pipe GB/T93-1987 | Spring washer 8 | 65Mn | T
Gas Hole Stopper | DE0O-514 | DEOT-144 CB/T6170-1986  NutB | zincicoton] |
DEQO=117 : i — — L Bottom Liner DE00-139 motor finished product| 1
| | DE0O-404 CB/T818-85 | ScrewWaxi2 | H62 | 1
: | 03/19?1-1937 Spring Washer 4 | 65Mn [ 1
| . DECO-110 G[ound Wire [tiished proguct| 1
H Heating W]nd Cover ' M DE00-140 Fixed LOOP NBR 2
i DEOO-316 | PGCngmg DE00-141 Motor Support | zincificotion| T
! e GB5781-86 Hexagon Head Bolt M6x10] Zincificotion| 4
i . i | CB§T61701—1985 Nut 6 Zincification| 4
orward Support for Inner Tub . . . i Control panel component GB/193-1987 [ Spring washer 6 | 65Mn | 4
DE00-T16 | Heating Wind Cover subassembly | DEQQ-5{0 __[contol pore possemby] | GB/TB18-85 [Screw WAxI2-H62| H62 | 1
. ! DEOf-509 Control panel ABS |[{ GB/T6170-1986{  Nut 4-H62 H62 | 1
Forward Support for Inner Tub subassembly | | DEOO-5T | Wiring harness [ mesmonc| T CB/193-1987 | Spring washer 4| 65Mn | 1
! i DE00-508 Panel sticker PET [1 DE00-171 D4t 4 Zincification| 1
' DE00-500 PCB PCB |1 DE00-142 Rubber Fixed Flokeg  80.8 | 2
__________________________________________________ J__________-_____, DE00-515 Support for PCB|  ABS | 1 DE00-516 Tapping Screw4x1() zincificotion| 2
DE00-166 Topping Screy 4x12 | Zincificotion| 6 DE00-168 Plostic bag [DPE |1
DE00-513 Button ABS |5 DE00-143 Motherboord Fising Foot| PP | 4
DE00-512 Temperature Sensrfnsedpronct| 1 DEO{-133 Back Vent Pipe PP |1
Inner tub component Screw M4x12-H62 (2 DE00-514 Topping Screw 4x10) Zincification| 2 DEO1-136 Back vent Flange| ABS | f
DE00-300 Door component 5 /T818-85 [S)EE)eO (1:25 GB/T1818-85 DE00-413 adhesive tape | tiishedproduct| T DEOI-144 Extension pipe PP 1
p . Spring wosher 4 (2 Door component Packaging
Tapping Screy 4x12 (6) GB/195-1987 DE00-200 Door subassembly subassembly | { DE00-400 Packaging Assembly | subassembly| {
%Teew\ ut 4-H62 (2 DEOT-201 _ Forward Doorfromg ABS |1 DEQO-401 Plastic Bag EPE | 1
6 Top cover component GB/T6170-1986 DE00-202 ransparent Window HIPS | 1 DE0Q-402 Plastic bog of plug  [LDPE 80.15] 1
Screyw M5x8 (4 DE00-203 Back Doorframe| ABS | 1 DE00-403 Top Cardboard A | cardboord| 1
/WTWS_IB_—@‘S_} GB/1847-85 [topping Screy ST35¢16 | Zincificotion| 9 DE00-407 Top Cardboard B [ cordboord| 1
, DE00-204 Door Hinge 925 [ DE00-408 Side lining A | cardboord| 4
DE00-209 Door Syitch Pin | POM 1 DE00-414 Side lining B | cardboord| 4
Tapping Screy 2.9x10 (1) Cabinet Backboord DE00-205 | DoorHinge Colopse | POM | 2 DE00-404 Bottom Liner | EPS |1
(0B845-85 DE00-102 83412188—51985 . S;rew:mﬂ) Tincifcotion 22 DE00-405 Packing Box | cardboord | 1
) ¥ - asher Zincificotion DE0Q-406 operation manual Pressyork| 1
Door_Airproof_Loop Connection rack ¥ rating label(Nome plote) 4 0B/193-1987 | Spring yasher 4]  65Mn |2 DE00-415 Protic bogof opraion manwal|LDPE 80.15] 1
DEOO-118 DEO0-13™, ~ DE0O-106 , CB/T6170-1986  Nut 4 Tncicotion| 2 Assernbly
Control panel component “~Japping Screy 4x10 (15) DE00-214 oor Sfitch Nounting Bof PP | 1 DE00-000 Assembly 1
|— DE00-510 Power cord subassembly>~a DE00-514 DE00-215 Nut # 08F |2 DEQ0-136 Top corer subassermbly | subossembly| |
e —_ _ DE00-108 GB/1820-85 | Screw M4x10 | zincificotion| 2 DEQ0-104 Top boord ABS [ 1
i ut 8 (1 ' Topping Screy 4x12 (4 : _.'}.' . N DE00-206 Door Sensifive Stitch | fnshedproduct| { DEQ0-105 Adiabatic board | 60.6 | 1
! GB/T6T70-1986 1\, g ring yosher B (1 I gmgﬁk DE00-207 Door Seten__1cr17 || DEQO-166 Tapping Sore 4+12_| Zcicotion| 11
H - H DE00-210 Door Sitch Nounting Plote  ABS 1 DEQD-166 Tapping Screy 4x12 | Zincification| 6
! Bia Washer ~C (1 | (B845-85 Topping Scre 2910 | Zincificotion| 2 DEQO-106 raling lobel(Nome plate)| Terylene | 1
i 8,/T96-85 { Heating Wind Cover component! DE00-208 Door St Sted fe | stoiness steel | DEQ0-166 Tapping Screy 4x{2 | Zincifcation| 4
' N DE00-315 | Back vent Flange DEOD- 211 Door Sftch Plstic Piece | polyester | | DEQ0-111 Warning sticker | PVC | 1
i ' ‘ DEO1-136 Inner tub component DE00-169 Wire Connection |misnes product| 3
! | ’ NGPMWU) — DE0D-300 ine o subossetly_| subossenbly | { DEC0-167 Stripline e protic | 7
| : in ?\% ﬂ DE00-146 Z DE00- 301 Inner tub__|1Cr17 605 1 DE00-149 Wires buckle | PAG6 | 1
! | DEQO-101 4 1 . / \ DE00- 302 Foryord cover of inner tub [DC51D+ZF 40.6| 1 Foryard Support
| Y. ! eren Wel0 (2 | DE0D-303 [Bokcowatims s |1Cr17 609 1 DEOD=T15 ko ner b subossembiy 00| 1
. | 365 s DEOD-304 Raising Tendon PP 3 DE00-116 Foryord Support for lmer Tub| PP [
i A : DE0O-170 apping Screw 4x16 Zingification| 9 DEQ0-117 Gos Hole Stopper| PP | 1
. X|egggg_|30090d 2 | DE00-307 Auis Of Spivel Gosket A 35 { DEQ0-146 Topping Screw M4x14] zincification| 7
i Axis Of Swivel Gasket B : DEQ0-308 | hisOrsphetcoseta | 35 | f DEQ0-158 Felt _|mepon] |
! WgW‘ ARiAX10 | ind Flange DE00-309 Axletree Plywood | 40.8 |2 DE00-155 Friction Block subossembly | subassembly| 3
Axis Of Siivel Gasket A ~— DEO0-5T4 (4% | ' @ DE00-138 GB/1276-1994 ] Axletree-7608 p-=z24-g=7 1 DE00-156 Friction Block | PTFE | 3
. BEo0=307 | - Foryard Support for Inner Tub subassembly DE00-516 apping Screw 4x1[) zincificotion| 4 DEQO-157 Friction Liner POM |3
: ' DE0O-1f5 DE0D-514 opping Screy 4x1]) zinciriction| 2 DEC0-118 Door Airproof Loop| NBR | T
!ange Of Inner Tube Axi | Sere M5X8 4) L L L L DEOD- 305 Inner Tub Axis | 2Cr13 1 DEQ0-120 Driyinq Belt Tery|ene {
' DE0O-306 ' ~CB %313_35 L / GB/796-85  [Big Washer—C-8| Zzincification| 1 DEQ0-119 Lint filter sub bassembly| |
! | Tem eruture1Senso ) GB/16170-1986 Nut 8 Zicificotion| 1 DEQD-121 Filter Box A PP |1
H Inner Tub Axi : DE00-512 Tapping Screw 4x10 (2 0B/T93-1987 | Spring wosher 8| 65Mn [ 1 DEQ0-122 Filter Box B PP [ 1
| DECO- 305 | OEOO-BM4 _ [DEOD-306 | rongef mer behss| 1Cr17 1| 1 DE00-123 Lint A PAG | 1
: , ; r DEOD-315 iyt — DE00-160 | Thermostat-S | 16A | 1
! Back [c)go%r_osf Olr%ner tub | | DE00-376  Heoting Wind Covef 0.6 | 1 DE00- 16 Fixed Plate 50.8 [ 2
I ! Rubber connecting pipe : DE0D-317 Heating Pipe ) 1 DE00-166 Topping Screw M4x10| Zincification| 2
| Inner tub | DE00-1 349 | DE00-318 Heating Pipe Fixed Piote (80,8, 30x80 | 1 DEQ0-162 Thermostat-Z 16A |1
: DE0D-30 . : ! ﬁ% DEOD-319  Heating Pipe Holddr 08F 41 [ 6 GB/1818-1985 |  Screw M5x8 | zinciicotion| 16
! Forward cover of inner tub | i GB‘ R S e e ooz 1] DECO- 138 Wind Flonge P11
- DE00=300 Raising Tendon (3) Back Vent Pipe : S ring osiher 4 DE00-54  Tapping Screw 4x1D zicircoton| T DE00-145 Screy Cap ABS |4
! DECO- 304 | Bose bourd componert @mp | 6B/193-1987 DRAWNGNUMBER | NAME | MATERIAL oy DRAWNGNUMBER | NAME  VATERIAL [Hol
! ) : - ! M4x12-H62 oesch
| Tapping Screw 4x16 (9) | | S(c;rBe T818-85
; DE00- 166 . | am = | ox | wor -
| i GENERAL ASSEMBLY : i =
i inner tub component | | Tighten Wheel subassembly = e [we e
| i APPROY
PASS.




Model: BVD60

Part No. Description Qty Photo
DEOO0-104 Cabinet Top board 1

DEO0-105 Top adiabatic board 1

DEO0O-166 4x12#Tapping Screw /

DE0O0-116 Inner Tube Forward Supports 1

DEOO0-117 Gas Hole Stopper 1

DE0O0-158 Felt 1

DE00-156 Friction Block 2

DEO0-118 Door Airproof Loop 1

DE00-120 Driving Belt 1

DEOO0-119 Lint Filter Assembly 1

DEO01-133 Backward Vent Pipe 1

DEO0-136 Backward Vent Flange 1

DEOO-160 Thermostat S 1

DEOO-161 Heating Pipe Fixed Plate 2

r

DE00-162 Thermostat Z 1 h—\ !




DE0O0-145

Screw Cap

DEO1-144 Extension pipe
DEO0-103 Cabinet Motherboard
DEO01-128 Blower Fan Crust A
DEO1-129 Blower Fan Crust B
DE0O0-130 Impeller Assembly
DE00-107 Capacitor
DEO0-150 Tighten Wheel Assembly
DE00-125 Tighten Wheel
DEOO0-147 Tighten Wheel Spring
DEO00-152 Tighten Wheel Pin
DEO0-139 Motor
DEO0O-110 Ground Wire
DEOO0-140 Fixed Loop




DEOO-141

Motor Support

DEO00-142 Rubber Fixed Flake
DE0O0-143 Motherboard Fixing Foot
DEO1-201 Forward Doorframe
DE0O0-202 Transparent Window
DEO00-203 Back Doorframe
DE00-204 Door Hinge
DEO00-206

Door Sensitive Switch
DE00-208 Door Switch Steel Wire
DE00-210 Door Switch Mounting Plate
DEO0-211 Door Switch Plastic Plate
DE00-214 Door Switch Mounting Box
DEO0-300 Inner Tube Assembly (Galvanize

Drum)
Inner Tube (Galvanize Drum)

DEO00-301

DE00-302

Inner Tube Forward Cover Board




DEO0-303 Inner Tube Back Cover Board
DEO0-304 Raising Tendon
DEOO0-305 Inner Tube Axis Of Swivel
GB/T96-85 Washer-C
DEO0O-306 Inner Tube Axis Of Swivel Flange
DEO0-307 Axis Of Swivel Gasket A
DE00-308 Axis Of Swivel Gasket B
4 Hsm

DEOO0-309 Axletree Plywood

608Z Bearing Inner Tub Axis
DEO00-305
DEO0-316 Heating Wind Cover
DEO0O0-317 Heating Pipe
DE00-318 Heating Pipe Fixed Plate
DEO0-319 Heating Pipe Holder
DE00-120 Heating Wind Cover Connected Board

DEOO-101

Cabinet




DEO0-102 Cabinet Backboard
DEO0-108 Power Lead Assembly
DEO0-510 PCB
DEO1-509 Control Board
DEO0-511 Wiring harness
DEO0-508 Panel Sticker
DEO0O0-512 Temperature sensor




	页 1

